Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 5
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE000002H
This is to certify:
That the Circuit Breaker
with type designation(s)
ABE, ABN, ABH, ABS, ABL, ABP, GBN, GBH & GBL
Issued to
LSIS Co., Ltd.
Cheongju-si Chungcheongbuk-do, Republic of Korea
is found to comply with
Det Norske Veritas' Rules for Classification of Ships, High Speed & Light Craft and Det Norske
Veritas' Offshore Standards
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Rated Voltage (V) 460/480 (see specification)
Rated Current (A) 3 - 800
Frequency (Hz) 50 - 60
This Certificate is valid until 2019-06-30.
Issued at Busan on 2015-07-03
DNV GL local station: Seoul
Approval Engineer: Byoung So Lee
for DNV GL
Baeg Soon Choi
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-004231-4
Certificate No: TAE000002H
Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 5
Product description
I MetaMec: Moulded case circuit breaker with the following data:
 ABS33b ABH33b ABE53b ABS53b ABE63b ABS63b
 Rated insulation voltage AC (V) 600/690 600/690 600/690 600/690 600/690 600/690
 Rated operational voltage AC(V) 460 460 460 460 460 460
 Rated Current (A) 5-30 5-30 5-50 5-50 60 5-60
 Rated Frequency Hz 50/60 50/60 50/60 50/60 50/60 50/60
 Rated ultimate breaking
 capacity Icu (kA)        440/ 460V
5
10
5
10
5
10
 415V 5 10 5 10 5 10
 380V 7.5 14 7.5 14 7.5 14
   220/ 240V 10 25 10 25 10 25
 Rated service breaking capacity
 (%Icu),  Ics
50
50
50
50
50
50
 Rated making Capacity Icm (kA) 7.5 17 7.5 17 7.5 17
 Utilization category A A A A A A
 ABE103b ABE103bM ABH53b ABS103b ABS103bM ABH103b
 Rated insulation voltage AC (V) 600/690 600/690 600/690 600/690 600/690 600/690
 Rated operational voltage AC(V) 460 460 460 460 460 460
 Rated Current (A) 5-100 32 15-50 15-100 32 15-100
 Rated Frequency Hz 50/60 50/60 50/60 50/60 50/60 50/60
 Rated ultimate breaking
 capacity  Icu (kA)  440/ 460V
10
10
25
25
25
35
 415V 10 10 25 25 25 35
 380V 14 14 25 25 25 35
  220/ 240V 25 25 50 50 50 65
 Rated service breaking capacity